ARITZIA INC.

ARITZIA INC.

ISIN: CA04045U1021

Overview

2024/10/18 20:32:57

Price
32.72 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.19% (1.01)

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,788 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

31.6692 USD
32.73 USD
31.6692 USD
31.71 USD
32.318922 USD
58,371
1,905,806.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04045U1021&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e711f0982271c91f2366c17bee6e58fbdbb45f460780ed4f70f45656e72ab39a&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d9d27144a3f398cd&time=1729434168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2512ce5e20a6b34c7d1fb99f99c1eff556c91322fbfb21aa7719b55c1ce0d1a4&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a8ed416838cf9c1f&time=1729434168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ed1cf3cbd7633c24ffda166cb1f7b33a169293584ea036fb8ae6ec161e06e05&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d9284a03f95114b1&time=1729434168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb57100e1cd6040bb749058f3e90ddd391237da4a42a56ed06bf0a9b7e83af2&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c6cf846e22cf0d25c&time=1729434168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d2644984de9a1b19e61b0f223d2c289a8b39e657273fbbb4cfb1e29e2425d59&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b4bd376c1cf62450&time=1729434168&tool=RSC

ARITZIA INC.

Details

2024/10/18 20:32:57

Price
32.72 USD

Difference (] 3.19% (1.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,788 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 31.6692 USD
High 32.73 USD
Low 31.6692 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.71 USD
VWAP 32.318922 USD
Volume (pcs) 58,371
Trading volume 1,905,806.50
Number of trades 19
Last size 542
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.04% +84.55% -19.90%
Perf (abs.) +8.31 +14.99 -8.13
Beta 1.08 0.85 1.26
Volatility  42.57 47.61 51.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

33.18 USD (10,583
35.46 USD (28,340
31.98 USD (29,758
26.72 USD (29,604
38.16 USD (2024/09/26
18.61 USD (2024/01/05
38.16 USD (2024/09/26
15.00 USD (2023/11/01

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 45.10 CAD 24.36 3,729
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 30.00 EUR 0.00 13
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 29.60 EUR 0.00 2
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 09:27 28.40 EUR 0.00 2
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 20:32 32.72USD 1.91 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173707841

ARITZIA INC.

CESKAS
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 08:11 28.60 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:10 30.00 EUR 0.00
18

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271948

ARITZIA INC.

Company profile

ARITZIA

Contact Details
ARITZIA

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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